Resew Horn

DW Dixon Saddles
430900 E 200 Rd
Vinita, OK 74301
918-323-4400
Repair List - January 2024

Recover Horn (No fork cover to remove/No horn prep needed)
Recover Horn (Remove Fork Cover/No horn prep needed)
Horn Prep Add-on for Recovering Horn (if needed)

Rawhide Horn Wrap

Recover Fork (Tooling is extra)
Recover Cantle (Tooling is Extra)

Recover Stirrups (laced)
New Riggings — All Four
New Riggings — One Pair
New Riggings — One Rigging

New stirrup Leathers — Half leathers — Pair (No buckles)
New Stirrup Leathers — Full leathers — Pair (No Buckles)
New Stirrup Leather Buckles (Blevins) — Pair
New Stirrup Leather Buckles (Blevins) — Pair + Installed
New Fender (fender only — installed) — Each

Set of Fenders with twisted & wrapped stirrup leathers, buckles, fenders & , hobbles

Twist & Wrap Stirrup Leathers

Blevin Buckle Slides Only — One Pair
Shorten fenders up to 2-3 “ if plain

Resew Skirts (loose sheepskin)

Restring (only)
Saddle strings only
Reline Skirts (with sheepskin)

New Skirts — Russet, Round and No Jockey

New Skirts — Russet, Square with Jockey

New Plugs

Horn Replacement (installed and recovered)

New Latigo Keeper

Crossover Rope Strap Installed

Clean, Oil & Condition Saddle

$75.00
$150.00
$200.00
$50.00
$50.00

$225.00
$250 & up
$75.00
$500.00
$250.00
$125.00

$175.00
$200.00
$25.00
$75.00
$100.00
$295.00
$100.00
$12.50
$75.00

$125.00

$15.00 each/6 for $90.00
$12.00 each/6 for $60.00
$400.00 and up

$550.00
$850.00
$75.00

$300.00

$10 each/$15 pair
$50.00

$120.00 and u

ALL OTHER REPAIRS WILL BE CHARGED BY THE HOURLY RATE - $45/HOUR

January 3, 2024 ---- Prices subject to change without notice.
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